800.545.7698    www.rothenberger-usa.com
25
3
Hand Threaders 26
Portable Power Threaders 27 – 28
Accessories for Hand and Power Threaders 29
Power Drives 30
Compact Threading Machines 31 – 34

71280
Precision Die Heads and Dies
For SUPERTRONIC 1000, 2000, 2000 Ecomony and
SUPER CUT models.
Feature enlarged shaving discharge chambers for faster threading,
strengthened locking plate and precise die seating.
Precision Threading Dies
Precision Dies
Gentle first cut, extreme long life, 4 pieces/pack.
Achieve optimal results with Original ROTHENBERGER
threading fluid!
For Plastic-coated
Size NPT pipe, NPT lb
1/4" 70907X - 1.3
3/8" 70908X - 1.3
1/2" 70912X P70912C 1.5
3/4" 70913X P70913C 1.5
1" 70914X P70914C 2.0
1-1/4" 70915X P70915C 2.3
1-1/2" 70849X P70849C 5.5
2" 70850X P70850C 6.0
Description lb No.
1/4" NPT 0.3 70916X
3/8" NPT 0.3 70917X
1/2" NPT 0.3 70918X